Administration Wages and Benefits 2023-2024

Name
Dr. Jeff Holmes
Leo Johnson

Brice Stewart
Phil Applebee
Nathan Sheppard
Carrie Reynolds
Lori McCoy

Title
Interim Superintendent

Interim Superintendent

High School Principal

Asst HS Principal and Athletic Dir
Middle School Principal

Grade School Principal

Asst GS Principal and

Date of Hire
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

7/1/2009
8/20/2001
7/1/2021
7/1/2019
7/1/2023

Base Wage
$96,000.00
$96,000.00

$113,833.13
$98,980.61
$97,571.25
$99,739.50
$80,000.00

Contracted
Days

120
120

240
240
240
240
200

Health Benefits
$0.00
$0.00

$18,265.32
$18,265.32
$18,265.32
$18,265.32
$18,265.32

Benefit Type

Emp + Children
Emp + Children
Emp + Children
Emp + Children
Emp + Children



