Administration Wages and Benefits 2023-2024

				Contracted		
Name	Title	Date of Hire	Base Wage	Days	Health Benefits	Benefit Type
Dr. Jeff Holmes	Interim Superintendent	7/1/2023	\$96,000.00	120	\$0.00	
Leo Johnson	Interim Superintendent	7/1/2023	\$96,000.00	120	\$0.00	
Brice Stewart	High School Principal	7/1/2009	\$113,833.13	240	\$18,265.32	Emp + Children
Phil Applebee	Asst HS Principal and Athletic Dir	8/20/2001	\$98,980.61	240	\$18,265.32	Emp + Children
Nathan Sheppard	Middle School Principal	7/1/2021	\$97,571.25	240	\$18,265.32	Emp + Children
Carrie Reynolds	Grade School Principal	7/1/2019	\$99,739.50	240	\$18,265.32	Emp + Children
Lori McCoy	Asst GS Principal and	7/1/2023	\$80,000.00	200	\$18,265.32	Emp + Children